@ AIAX Ostvorstadt » Tunnel » (Stadtpark) » Albertplatz »

Wartberg

giiltig ab 05.06.2023
@ A/Ax Montag - Freitag

(s ] (s ]

Ostvorstadt ab . 535 6.05 6.30 6.30 . 7.01 715 715 7.49 8.09 829 8.49 9.09
Stockigter StraBe 535 605 630 630 701 745 715 7.9 8.09 829 8.49 9.09
LettestraBe 5.37 6.07 6.32 6.32 7.03 7.17 7.7 7.51 8.11 831 851 9.1
MammenstraBe . 538 . . . . . . X . . 152 . 852
BickelstraBe . 539 X . . X . . . . 153 . 853
Hofer StraBe 5.39 7.53 8.53
KnielohstraBe ] ~ 6.08 633 633 704 718 748 812 832 . 912
Bahnhof Mitte . 6.09 634 634 _  7.05 719 719 813 833 _ 913
Neue Elsterbriicke . 5.41 6.10 6.35 . . 7.06 720 . 7.55 8.14 8.34 855 9.14
Diirerbriicke i . . . 638 . . o123 . . . . .
Tunnel an 543 6.13 6.38 6.45 7.09 7.23 7.30 7.57 8.17 8.37 8.7 9.17
Tunnel ab . 545613 109 _ 157 817 837 857 9.17
Neues Rathaus . 545 613 709 _ 157 817 837 857 9.17
KarlstraBe 5.46 6.14 7.10 7.58 8.18 8.38 858 9.18
HainstraBe i . 615 . . o1 . . . . 839
Stadtpark . . 616 . . 652 712 . 138 . 840
HainstraBe 6.17 6.53 7.13 7.39 8.41
WeststraBe 547 618 654 714 _  7.40 759 8.19 842 859 9.19
Am Albertplatz an 5.49 6.20 6.56 7.16 7.42 8.01 8.21 844 9.01 9.21
Am Albertplatz ab 520 550 6.20 . 6.40 7.00 7.20 . 7.42 8.04 8.24 844 9.04 9.24
JoBnitzer StraBe 5.21 551 6.21 . 6.41 7.001 7.21 i 7.43 8.05 825 845 9.05 9.25
RahnisstraBe 522 552 6.23 . 6.42 7.02 7.23 . 7.44 8.06 8.26 8.47 9.06 9.26
LessingstraBe 523 553 6.24 . 6.43 7.03 7.24 . 7.45 8.07 8.27 8.48 9.07 9.27
Stahlbau 5.25 555 6.26 . 6.45 7.05 7.26 i 7.47 8.09 8.29 850 9.09 9.29
SchrédelstraBe 527 557 627 . 6.47 707 727 . 749 811 831 851 9.11 9.31
PoeppigstraBe 5.27 557 6.28 . 6.47 7.07 7.28 i 7.49 8.11 831 852 9.11 9.31
Marie-Curie-StraBe 5.28 559 6.29 . 6.48 7.08 7.29 . 7.50 8.13 8.32 853 9.13 9.32
Kastanienweg 529 559 6.29 . 6.49 7.09 7.29 i 7.51 8.13 833 853 9.13 933
Wartberg an 530 6.00 6.30 . 6.50 7.10 7.30 . 7.52 8.14 8.34 854 9.14 934
F verkehrt nur an Ferientagen in Sachsen

s ] verkehrt nur an Schultagen in Sachsen



@ A/Ax
T

Ostvorstadt » Tunnel » (Stadtpark) » Albertplatz »
Wartberg

giiltig ab 05.06.2023

@ A/Ax Montag - Freitag

Ostvorstadt ab 9.29 9.49 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29
Stockigter StraBe 9.29 9.49 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29
LettestraBe 9.31 9.5110.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31
MammenstraBe 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52

BickelstraBe 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53

Hofer StraBe 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53

KnielohstraBe 9.32 10.12 10.32 1112 11.32 12.1212.32 13.12 13.32 14.12 14.32
Bahnhof Mitte 933 10131033 11131133 12131233 | 13131333 14131433
Neue Elsterbriicke 9.34 9.5510.14 10.34 10.55 11.14 11.34 11.55 12.14 12.34 12.55 13.14 13.34 13.55 14.14 14.34
Tunnel an 9.37 9.57. 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37
Tunnel ab 9.37 9.57 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37
Neues Rathaus 9.37 9.5710.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37
KarlstraBe 9.38 9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38
HainstraBe 10.39 12.39 14.39
Stadtpark 10.40 12.40 14.40
HainstraBe 10.41 12.41 14.41
WeststraBe 9.39 9.5910.19 10.42 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.42 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.42
Am Albertplatz an 9.41 10.01 10.21 10.44 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.44 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.44
Am Albertplatz ab 9.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44
J6Bnitzer StraBe 9.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45
RahnisstraBe 9.46 10.06 10.26 10.47 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.47 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.47
LessingstraBe 9.47 10.07 10.27 10.48 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.48 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.48
Stahlbau 9.49 10.09 10.29 10.50 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.50 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29 14.50
SchrodelstraBe 9.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51
PoeppigstraBe 9.51 10.11 10.31 10.52 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.52 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.52
Marie-Curie-StraBe 9.52 10.13 10.32 10.53 11.13 11.32 11.52 12.13 12.32 12.53 13.13 13.32 13.52 14.13 14.32 14.53
Kastanienweg 9.5310.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53
Wartberg an 9.54 10.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54

@ A/Ax



@ A/Ax
T

Ostvorstadt » Tunnel » (Stadtpark) » Albertplatz »
Wartberg

giiltig ab 05.06.2023

@ A/Ax Montag - Freitag
Ostvorstadt ab  14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.06 18.36 19.01 19.33
Stockigter StraBe 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.06 18.36 19.02 19.33
LettestraBe 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.08 18.38 19.04 19.35
MammenstraBe 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 19.05
BickelstraBe 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 19.05
Hofer StraBe 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 19.06
KnielohstraBe 15.12 15.32 16.12 16.32 17.1217.32 18.09 18.39 19.36
Bahnhof Mitte 15.13 15.33 16.13 16.33 17.1317.33 18.10 18.40 19.37

Neue Elsterbriicke
Tunnel an

14,55 15.14 15.34 15.55 16.14 16.34 16.55 17.14 17.34 17.55 18.11 18.41 19.07 19.38
14.57 15.17 1537 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.14 18.44 19.10 19.41

Tunnel ab
Neues Rathaus

14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.14 18.44 19.13 19.41
14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.14 18.44 19.13 19.41

KarlstraBe 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.15 18.45 19.14 19.42
HainstraBe 16.39 18.46
Stadtpark 16.40 18.47
HainstraBe 16.41 18.48
WeststraBe 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.42 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.16 18.49 19.15 19.43
Am Albertplatz an  15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.44 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.18 18.51 19.17 19.45
Am Albertplatz ab  15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.20 18.51 19.22 19.45

J6Bnitzer StraBe

RahnisstraBe

LessingstraBe

Stahlbau

SchrodelstraBe

PoeppigstraBe

Marie-Curie-StraBe

Kastanienweg

Wartberg an

15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45
15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.47 17.06 17.26 17.46
15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.48 17.07 17.27 17.47
15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.50 17.09 17.29 17.49
15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51
15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.52 17.11 17.31 17.51
15.13 15.32 15.52 16.13 16.32 16.53 17.13 17.32 17.52
15.1315.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53
15.14 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54

18.21 18.52 19.23 19.46
18.22 18.54 19.24 19.47
18.23 18.55 19.25 19.48
18.25 18.57 19.27 19.50
18.27 18.58 19.29 19.52
18.27 18.59 19.29 19.52
18.28 19.00 19.30 19.53
18.29 19.00 19.31 19.54
18.30 19.01 19.32 19.55

@ A/Ax





